Pos. Pett.
1 94
2 82
3 73
4 36
5 53
6 60
7 91
8 84
9 89

10 86
11 22
12 90
13 12
14 106
15 7
16 57
17 44
18 104
19 72
20 43
21 80
22 54

N
w

33

Cognome
MATTEI
TARTAGLIA
SANTANGELI
TOMMASOLI
CATALANO
GENOVESI
NEGRO
PALUMBO
MANDATORI
BRANCHI
LAURI
MONTINI
SERAFINI
PERRI
NARDINI
CESALI
ORRU'
GALANTUCCI
LANCI
BOTTONI
VANNOZZI
ZANOTTI
D'INGILLO

1861 > 2011 > >

150° anniversario Unita d'lralia

Nome
ROBERTO
MASSIMO

FILIPPO
GIULIANO
FABIO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
NATALE
VALERIO
ALBERTO
ALDO
MARCO
GIANNI
GIORGIO
PASQUALE
MARIO
CARLO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE

Polisportiva Universita
TORVERGATA

TIVA UNIVERSITA DI ROMA TOR VERGATA

11 maggio 2011

ORDINE DI ARRIVO ASSOLUTO

PRIMA PARTENZA

Anno  Sesso Societa Ente Cat. Fascia

1962 M S. ANASTASIA FCI GNT AMATORI2
1958 M ASD SEZZE USACLI GNT AMATORI2
1962 M TEAM TERENZI FCI GNT AMATORI2
1961 M TEAM OLIVIERO UDACE GNT AMATORI2
1962 M DOPOLAVORO ATAC UISP GNT AMATORI2
1960 M 2P INFISSI - PORTALANDIA UDACE GNT AMATORI2
1955 M NUOVA LARIANESE USACLI SGA AMATORI3
1963 M DISOFLEX FCI GNT AMATORI2
1962 M S. ANASTASIA FCI GNT AMATORI2
1958 M WORLD TRUCK UDACE GNT AMATORI2
1961 M TEAM DE PAOLIS UDACE GNT AMATORI2
1963 M POL. CICLI FATATO UDACE GNT AMATORI2
1963 M TEAM BIKE ROCCA DI PAPA USACLI GNT AMATORI2
1957 M POLISPORTIVA UNIVERSITA' TOR VERGATA UDACE GNT AMATORI2
1963 M CONTI D'ANGELI EDIFER POMEZIA UDACE GNT AMATORI2
1956 M 2P INFISSI - PORTALANDIA UDACE GNT AMATORI2
1963 M GUIDONIA BIKE UDACE GNT AMATORI2
1963 M FRANCHI-VALCELLI UDACE GNT AMATORI2
1949 M PORTALANDIA UDACE SGA AMATORI3
1962 M CLUB DIVINO AMORE FCI GNT AMATORI2
1952 M DISOFLEX UISP SGA AMATORI3
1945 M PORTALANDIA UDACE SGB AMATORI3
1951 M CICLI FATATO UDACE SGA AMATORI3
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

71
68
101
30
40
100
14
85
96
75
51
16
15
92
76

59
102
88
32
56
28
27
99
38
67
81
98
49
97
37
103
19
7
78
93

11
52
95
58
41

RISA
LUPIDI
PISTACCHIO
LALLI
CASELLI
MARTINELLI
MORONI
CALCATELLI
CAIRO
BATTISTELLI
ONOFRI
LANFERNINI
DELL'ORCO
MATTACCHIONI
BONANNI
FIORAMONTI
DI STEFANO
CASATI
PAFFARINI
TRINCA
RUSSO
MANONI
FABIANI
VENDITELLI
VALENTINI
RANERI
CARAVA'
CICCONI
PROIETTI4
IULIANELLA
MARIOTTI
VALCELLI
MEDOLI
BUTTARELLI
CHIACCHIARELLI
BERNADINETTI
LOMBINO
D'AIUTO
TOZZI
FIORINI
DE LUCA
TRIPODI

RITIRATI N. 14

BRUNO
LUIGI
EUGENIO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
COSTANZA
MARCELLO
SANDRO
ELENA
MASSIMO
LUIGI
GIANMARIA LUCA
VINCENZO
ARMANDO
GAETANO
PATRIZIO
ANTONINO
VANESSA
LUIGI
ENzZO
ALDO
CARLO GIUSEPPE
ALDO
BENEDETTO
ALBERTO
ANTONINO
MARIO
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
UMBERTO
RINO
SANDRO
FABRIZIO
GAETANO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
MARCELLA
VALTER
ANGELO
LINA
MARCELLO
CARMELO

1953
1948
1957
1960
1963
1970
1947
1962
1982
1961
1962
1963
1949
1960
1940
1957
1948
1982
1957
1962
1952
1955
1955
1958
1943
1951
1962
1960
1956
1955
1950
1962
1963
1946
1960
1958
1965
1962
1960
1973
1956
1948
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FENALC
CICLI SORGENTE
2P INFISSI - PORTALANDIA
PORTALANDIA
TORRE FLAVIA
PINARELLO
ASD ALBANO RUNNER BIKE
CICLO TECH FRASCATI
ASD SIRINO CYCLING TEAM
CONTI D'ANGELI EDIFER POMEZIA
MTB SANTA MARINELLA
CICLI PIO CASCIANI
CICLI PIO CASCIANI
IMPREDIL
LATINENSE BIKE
M.B. LAZIO
GUIDONIA BIKE
TEAM B-MAD
LAZZARETTI
POLISPORTIVA UNIVERSITA' TOR VERGATA
2P INFISSI - PORTALANDIA
ELETTROFONTEIANA
FRANCHI-VALCELLI
2P INFISSI - PORTALANDIA
VIGILI DEL FUOCO
ELETTROFONTEIANA
FENALC
IMPREDIL
SUN BIKE
CICLI FATATO
AMF BARACCA ROMA
FRANCHI-VALCELLI
CICLISTICA CAVESE
DISOFLEX
SUN BIKE
GUIDONIA BIKE
WORLD TRUCK
DOPOLAVORO ATAC
HYPERION
TEAM CICLISTICO AFFILE
CICLI IACONA
ELETTROFONTEIANA

USACLI
USACLI
UDACE
UDACE
UDACE
FCI
Csl
Csl
FCI
UDACE
CSEN
Csl
Csl
FCI
USACLI
UDACE
UDACE
FCI
FCI
UDACE
UDACE
USACLI
UDACE
UDACE
Csl
UDACE
USACLI
USACLI
UDACE
UDACE
USACLI
UDACE
UDACE
FCI
UDACE
UDACE
UDACE
UISP
CSEN
FCI
Csl
UDACE

SGA
SGB
GNT
GNT
GNT
DNA
SGB
GNT
DNA
GNT
GNT
GNT
SGA
GNT
SGB
GNT
SGB
DNA
GNT
GNT
SGA
SGA
SGA
GNT
SGB
SGA
GNT
GNT
GNT
SGA
SGA
GNT
GNT
SGB
GNT
GNT
DNA
GNT
GNT
DNA
GNT
SGB

AMATORI3
AMATORI3
AMATORI2
AMATORI2
AMATORI2
DONNE
AMATORI3
AMATORI2
DONNE
AMATORI2
AMATORI2
AMATORI2
AMATORI3
AMATORI2
AMATORI3
AMATORI2
AMATORI3
DONNE
AMATORI2
AMATORI2
AMATORI3
AMATORI3
AMATORI3
AMATORI2
AMATORI3
AMATORI3
AMATORI2
AMATORI2
AMATORI2
AMATORI3
AMATORI3
AMATORI2
AMATORI2
AMATORI3
AMATORI2
AMATORI2
DONNE
AMATORI2
AMATORI2
DONNE
AMATORI2
AMATORI3

19
20
21

22

23
24
25

26

27

28
29

30

10
31
32
33
11
12
34
35

36
37

38
39

40



